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Height Adjustable from 27”- 45”
Base Width Adjustable from 48” - 72“
250 lbs Weight Capacity
Dual Motors: 24V, 40W
Input Voltage: 100-240V
Speed: 7/8” Per Second

Surface Width from 48” - 84“
Surface Depth from 22” - 32“
Available in Designer Grey
Tops Are NOT Able To Be Shipped By 
A Small Package  Carrier

DimensionsProduct SKU List Price 

48W x 27-45H x 47 1/4 D 

48W x 15H x 11 D 
54W x 15H x 11D 
60W x 15H x 11D 
72W x 15H x 11D 

Sit & Stand Base; Double, Electric $2,992*5CSDDSSBESV

Weight

130 lbs

DimensionsProducts SKU List Price Weight

Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 54"
Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 60"

Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 48"

Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 72"
Double Sit Stand Connector

20 lbs
22 lbs

18 lbs

24 lbs
21 lbs

5CSDDSST54SV
5CSDDSST60SV

5CSDDSST48SV

5CSDDSST72SV

$502
$537

$467

$585
5CSDDSSCT60SV $31
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Laminate Tops Sold Separately. Available in Multiple Sizes and Colors

Numerous Grommet Options
Soft Stop/Start Adjustable Memory Presets
Optional End Panels

Optional Screens
Cable Tray
Wire Management Snake


