Double Sit/Stand Height Adjustable Desks





GATEWAY office furniture

Double Sit/Stands Height Adjustable Desks





- Soft Stop/Start Adjustable Memory Presets
- Optional End Panels

- 4 Optional Screens
- **5** Cable Tray
- 6 Wire Management Snake

Features

- Surface Width from 48" 84"
- Surface Depth from 22" 32"
- Available in Designer Grey
- Tops Are NOT Able To Be Shipped By

A Small Package Carrier Ups





- Height Adjustable from 27" 45"
- Base Width Adjustable from 48" 72"
- 250 lbs Weight Capacity
- Dual Motors: 24V, 40W
- Input Voltage: 100-240V

Speed: 7/8" Per Second

Laminate Tops Sold Separately. Available in Multiple Sizes and Colors

Products	Dimensions	Weight	SKU	List Price
Sit & Stand Base; Double, Electric	48W x 27-45H x 47 ^{1/4} D	130 lbs	5CSDDSSBESV	\$2,992*
Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 48"	48W x 15H x 11 D	18 lbs	5CSDDSST48SV	\$467
Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 54"	54W x 15H x 11D	20 lbs	5CSDDSST54SV	\$502
Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 60"	60W x 15H x 11D	22 lbs	5CSDDSST6OSV	\$537
Power Beam for Dbl Sit Stand 72"	72W x 15H x 11D	24 lbs	5CSDDSST72SV	\$585
Double Sit Stand Connector		21 lbs	5CSDDSSCT60SV	\$31